
 
 

MassHousing Broker Channel Contacts and Support 

 

HomeOwnership Broker Operations  

Scenarios: HOwholesale@masshousing.com 

 

Anna Deburgo, Manager of Wholesale Lending Operations: 617.854.1033 | 

adeburgo@masshousing.com 

 

Processor 

Alexander Burbine, Home Ownership Loan Processor: 617.854.1095 | aburbine@masshousing.com 

 

Closing 

Yolanda Ortega‐Velez, Home Ownership Loan Acquisition & Closing Analyst: 617.854.1369 | yortega‐

velez@masshousing.com 

Susan Richard, Home Ownership Loan Acquisition & Closing Analyst: 617.854.1347 | 

srichard@masshousing.com 

 

Secondary and Rate Lock: lockdesk@masshousing.com 

 

HomeOwnership Production  

HomeOwnership Relationship Management 

Lisa Fiandaca, Director of HomeOwnership Production: 781.771.1571 | lfiandaca@masshousing.com  

Goretti Joaquim, Senior Relationship Manager: 617.283.7677 | gjoaquim@masshousing.com  

Richard Petisce, Relationship Manager: 617.306.9840 | rpetisce@masshousing.com 

 


